Industrial Electrical Solutions
B3.
Stainless
Steel Cable
Ties &
Accessories
C1.
Wiring

Tool***
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm Lbs. N In. mm In. mm In. mm
AISI 304 Stainless Steel — For General Purpose
Standard Cross Section
MLT1S-CP 1.0 25 5.0 127 200 890 0.50 12.7 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25
GS4MT, HTMT,
PPTMT, ST2MT
100 500
MLT2S-CP 2.0 51 7.9 201 200 890 0.50 12.7 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 100 500
MLT2S-L 2.0 51 7.9 201 200 890 0.50 12.7 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 50 500
MLT2.7S-CP 2.7 69 10.2 259 200 890 0.50 12.7 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 100 500
MLT4S-CP 4.0 102 14.3 362 200 890 0.50 12.7 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 100 500
MLT4S-L 4.0 102 14.3 362 200 890 0.50 12.7 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 50 500
MLT6S-CP 6.0 152 20.5 521 200 890 0.50 12.7 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 100 500
MLT8S-CP 8.0 203 26.8 679 200 890 0.50 12.7 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 100 500
MLT10S-CP 10.0 254 33.0 838 200 890 0.50 12.7 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 100 500
MLT12S-Q 12.0 304 39.3 998 200 890 0.50 12.7 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 25 125
MLT14S-Q 14.0 355 45.5 1156 200 890 0.50 12.7 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 25 125
MLT15S-Q 15.0 380 49.2 1250 200 890 0.50 12.7 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 25 125
*Other lengths available, contact Panduit Customer Service.
**Per SAE Standard AS23190/3 (formerly MIL). For additional details, refer to page B3.28.
***For information on installation tools, refer to www.panduit.com/tools.
6 S CP—

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm Lbs. N In. mm In. mm
Standard Cross Section^̂
MLTFC2S-CP316 2.0 51 7.9 201 Black 100 445 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25
GS4MT, HTMT,
PPTMT, ST2MT
100 500
MLTFC4S-CP316 4.0 102 14.3 362 Black 100 445 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 100 500
MLTFC6S-CP316 6.0 152 20.5 521 Black 100 445 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 100 500
MLTFC8S-CP316 8.0 203 26.8 679 Black 100 445 0.18 4.6 0.010 0.25 100 500
Heavy Cross Section^̂
MLTFC2H-LP316RD 2.0 51 7.9 201 Red 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25
GS4MT, ST2MT,
HTMT, PPTMT,
PBTMT
50 250
MLTFC4H-LP316RD 4.0 102 14.3 362 Red 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC6H-LP316RD 6.0 152 20.5 521 Red 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC2H-LP316YL 2.0 51 7.9 201 Yellow 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC4H-LP316YL 4.0 102 14.3 362 Yellow 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC6H-LP316YL 6.0 152 20.5 521 Yellow 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC2H-LP316GR 2.0 51 7.9 201 Green 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC4H-LP316GR 4.0 102 14.3 362 Green 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
MLTFC6H-LP316GR 6.0 152 20.5 521 Green 250 1112 0.31 7.9 0.010 0.25 50 250
*Other lengths available, contact Panduit Customer Service.
**Per SAE Standard AS23190/3 (formerly MIL). For additional details, refer to page B3.28.
***For information on installation tools, refer to www.panduit.com/tools.
^Base material less coating. ^^Minimum bundle diameter is 0.50"(12.7mm). ^^^Minimum bundle diameter is 1.0"(25.4mm).